Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In England who advocated the cause of 'free education' and promised "old age pension"?

Known as the "Iron Lady" ?

Smallest unit of Local Government in U.L is

Which one of the American presidents remained the head of the Central Intelligence Agency
(CIA) before becoming the president?

The US President can declare war with the consent of

Who was the first president of Dewan Negara (the upper house) Malaysia?

Which Union territory send their members to the Indian council of States

Who was the first Prime Minister of Malaysia?

In 1933, who was the President of Germany?

Downing street is known for

Navigation Acts were repealed in

Which Article of Construction of Indian deals with the Fundamental Duties?

The Iranian constitution consist of

The 25th amendment providing for Presidential succession was ratified by states in:

The British constitution is based on

Answers Choice

Dow» DoW» Dow>

oowm» Dom»

OW» DOWF TOWP DOUP DOoUP

Joseph Chamberlain
Dike

Salisbury

None of these

Condoleezza "Condi"
Margaret Hilda Thatcher
Benazr Bhutto

None

Village
County
Town
Parish

. Richard Nixon

Jimmy Carter

George Herbert Walker Bush
Gerald Rudolph Ford

Defense Council
Senate

Cabinet

None of these

. Syed Sheh Hassan Barakabah
Abdul Rahman Mohamed Yasin
Omar yoke Lin Ong

None of these

. Pondicherry and Goa
. Pondicherry and Delhi
Pondicherry and Puna
None

Abdul Razak Hussein
Hussein Onn

Tunku Abdul Rahman
None

Hindenburg
Ebert
Stressman
None of these

. One of the palaces of the Queen
. Parliament House
. Residence of the Prime Minister

D. 'Office of the Speaker of
the&gt; &gt; House commons

>

oWy DOmr DOmH

ooOw>

1830
. 1842
1849
. None of these

. Article 51
. Article 59
Article 42
None of these

. 150 Articles
. 177 Articles
190 Articles
None

1965
1966
. 1967
. 1976

. The theory of separation of

powers

B

. Checks and balances



16

17

18

19

20

The French Constitutional Law of 1848 of the second French Republic was adopted on:

Who was the first Chief Justice of Malaysia?

Constitution of June 24, 1793 was also known as:

Bill Clinton was the president of the United States

The smallest administrative unit in British Local Self Government is

C. Judicial review

. November 22, 1848
. November 14, 1848
. November 24, 1848

oow

. Arifin Zakaria
. Mohamed Eusoff Chin
. None of these

oow

. French Constitution
. japanese Constitution
. None of these

ooOw

. 41st
. 43rd
. 44th

oow

B. The borough
C. The country
D. The district



