

## CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In England who advocated the cause of 'free education' and promised "old age pension"?	A. Joseph Chamberlain B. Dike C. Salisbury D. None of these
2	Known as the "Iron Lady" ?	A. Condoleezza "Condi"  B. Margaret Hilda Thatcher  C. Benazir Bhutto  D. None
3	Smallest unit of Local Government in U.L is	A. Village B. County C. Town D. Parish
4	Which one of the American presidents remained the head of the Central Intelligence Agency (CIA) before becoming the president?	A. Richard Nixon B. Jimmy Carter C. George Herbert Walker Bush D. Gerald Rudolph Ford
5	The US President can declare war with the consent of	A. Defense Council B. Senate C. Cabinet D. None of these
6	Who was the first president of Dewan Negara (the upper house) Malaysia?	A. Syed Sheh Hassan Barakabah B. Abdul Rahman Mohamed Yasin C. Omar yoke Lin Ong D. None of these
7	Which Union territory send their members to the Indian council of States	A. Pondicherry and Goa B. Pondicherry and Delhi C. Pondicherry and Puna D. None
8	Who was the first Prime Minister of Malaysia?	A. Abdul Razak Hussein B. Hussein Onn C. Tunku Abdul Rahman D. None
9	In 1933, who was the President of Germany?	A. Hindenburg B. Ebert C. Stressman D. None of these
10	Downing street is known for	A. One of the palaces of the Queen B. Parliament House C. Residence of the Prime Minister D. 'Office of the Speaker of the>> House commons
11	Navigation Acts were repealed in	A. 1830 B. 1842 C. 1849 D. None of these
12	Which Article of Construction of Indian deals with the Fundamental Duties?	A. Article 51 B. Article 59 C. Article 42 D. None of these
13	The Iranian constitution consist of	A. 150 Articles B. 177 Articles C. 190 Articles D. None
14	The 25th amendment providing for Presidential succession was ratified by states in:	A. 1965 B. 1966 C. 1967 D. 1976
15	The British constitution is based on	A. The theory of separation of powers  B. Checks and balances

		C. Judicial review D. Difference between the theory and practice
16	The French Constitutional Law of 1848 of the second French Republic was adopted on:	A. November 04, 1848 B. November 22, 1848 C. November 14, 1848 D. November 24, 1848
17	Who was the first Chief Justice of Malaysia?	A. Abdul Hamid Omar B. Arifin Zakaria C. Mohamed Eusoff Chin D. None of these
18	Constitution of June 24, 1793 was also known as:	A. The Montagnard Constitution B. French Constitution C. japanese Constitution D. None of these
19	Bill Clinton was thepresident of the United States	A. 42nd B. 41st C. 43rd D. 44th
20	The smallest administrative unit in British Local Self Government is	A. The Parish B. The borough C. The country D. The district